
 

 

 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age 9-10

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0169 Jenna Robertson-Palmer 8.800 2 8.250 1 8.575 3 9.050 2 34.675 1

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.800 1.350 0.850

J2 1.000 1.700 1.500 1.050

0032 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jezaiah Shamoon 8.000 6 8.150 2 8.500 5 9.300 1 33.950 2

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 1.900 1.600 0.700

J2 2.100 1.800 1.400 0.700

0055 Lexie Maeck 8.575 3 8.100 3 9.350 1 7.150 6 33.175 3

Kanata GymnoSphere Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 1.800 0.650 2.800

J2 1.300 2.000 0.650 2.900

0090 Maia Ford 9.100 1 6.750 5 8.250 6 8.975 4 33.075 4

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 3.100 1.600 0.900

J2 0.950 3.400 1.900 1.150

0031 Ava Canale 8.200 5 6.900 4 8.600 2 9.025 3 32.725 5

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.700 3.000 1.550 1.100

J2 1.900 3.200 1.250 0.850

0030 Hailey Kim 8.350 4 6.500 6 8.525 4 8.925 5 32.300 6

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 3.500 1.500 0.950

J2 1.800 3.500 1.450 1.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age 11
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0151 Carlie Popp 9.350 2 8.025 4 8.875 1 9.525 1 35.775 1

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.000 1.050 0.550

J2 0.600 1.950 1.200 0.400

0148 Abigail Auger 9.100 3 8.550 1 8.675 2 9.300 2 35.625 2

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.400 1.350 0.650

J2 0.800 1.500 1.300 0.750

0033 Sofia Pinilla 9.375 1 8.250 2 8.300 4 9.300 2 35.225 3

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.700 1.700 0.750

J2 0.600 1.800 1.700 0.650

0034 Gymnastics
Ontario

Frances Castaneda 8.375 7 8.100 3 8.325 3 9.075 4 33.875 4

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.900 1.550 0.900

J2 1.650 1.900 1.800 0.950

0146 Sophia Byers 8.900 5 7.750 5 7.950 6 9.250 3 33.850 5

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.100 1.900 0.850

J2 1.200 2.400 2.200 0.650

0274 Brooke Revitt 8.950 4 6.800 7 8.050 5 8.550 5 32.350 6

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 3.200 1.950 1.650

J2 1.100 1.950 1.250

0218 Sammy Galbraith 8.550 6 7.650 6 7.725 7 8.225 6 32.150 7

Brockville Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 2.300 2.150 1.850

J2 1.600 2.400 2.200 1.700
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age 12-13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0120 Emilyne Stalker 9.250 2 9.100 1 8.375 2 9.150 2 35.875 1

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.000 1.500 0.900

J2 0.650 0.800 1.750 0.800

0106 Evangeline Lawrence 8.475 8 9.050 2 8.750 1 9.425 1 35.700 2

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 0.900 1.300 0.500

J2 1.650 1.000 1.200 0.650

0094 Vera Gorodnichy 9.050 3 8.200 3 8.225 5 8.875 7 34.350 3

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.900 1.850 0.950

J2 0.900 1.700 1.700 1.300

0150 Mikayla Fraser 8.325 10 8.200 3 8.250 4 9.000 4 33.775 4

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.800 1.900 0.950

J2 1.750 1.600 1.050

0171 Ava Lachance 8.800 4 7.850 4 7.975 7 8.975 5 33.600 5

North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.200 2.150 1.000

J2 1.300 2.100 1.900 1.050

0087 Rhianna Dieudonné 8.750 5 7.850 4 7.675 8 9.025 3 33.300 6

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.200 2.250 1.000

J2 1.200 2.100 2.400 0.950

0231 Camille Bergevin 9.275 1 7.850 4 7.575 9 8.600 10 33.300 6

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.300 2.350 1.200

J2 0.650 2.000 2.500 1.600

0145 Josee Chaput 8.350 9 7.850 4 8.100 6 8.900 6 33.200 7
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North Bay Apollo Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.700 2.000 1.800 1.000

J2 1.600 2.300 2.000 1.200

0254 Jacqueline Aubin 8.650 6 7.300 5 8.350 3 8.625 9 32.925 8

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 2.800 1.550 1.500

J2 1.300 2.600 1.750 1.250

0259 Camila Diaz 8.625 7 7.250 6 8.250 4 8.725 8 32.850 9

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 2.700 1.700 1.400

J2 1.350 2.800 1.800 1.150

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age 14

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0275 Eva Tsourakis 9.125 3 7.550 6 8.700 2 9.075 1 34.450 1

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 2.400 1.200 1.000

J2 0.850 2.500 1.400 0.850

0261 Andie Guthrie 9.300 1 8.150 1 8.100 5 8.775 3 34.325 2

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.800 1.800 1.300

J2 0.600 1.900 2.000 1.150

0083 Madeleine Brideau 9.025 4 7.500 7 8.900 1 8.600 5 34.025 3

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.400 1.200 1.300

J2 0.950 2.600 1.000 1.500

0281 Kathleen Lipin 8.550 10 8.000 3 8.625 3 8.425 7 33.600 4

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 2.100 1.450 1.650

J2 1.500 1.900 1.300 1.500

0216 Himali Peiris 8.975 5 8.100 2 7.900 6 7.925 8 32.900 5
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Brockville Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.800 1.900 2.250

J2 0.950 2.000 2.300 1.900

0316 Evianne Heidecker 9.200 2 6.800 8 7.325 9 8.825 2 32.150 6

Brockville Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 3.100 2.550 1.050

J2 0.900 3.300 2.800 1.300

0269 Olivia Mellway 8.575 9 7.600 5 7.300 10 8.575 6 32.050 7

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 2.300 2.450 1.500

J2 1.300 2.500 2.950 1.350

0276 Alexandra Bates 8.800 6 7.700 4 7.675 7 7.100 11 31.275 8

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.200 2.450 2.800

J2 1.200 2.400 2.200 3.000

0280 Elise Kerr 8.675 7 7.500 7 7.600 8 7.225 10 31.000 9

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 2.400 2.550 2.900

J2 1.250 2.600 2.250 2.650

0215 Lauren McDonald 8.650 8 6.150 9 8.250 4 7.850 9 30.900 10

Brockville Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 3.800 1.850 2.200

J2 1.200 3.900 1.650 2.100

0219 Erica Taylor 8.650 8 6.050 10 7.125 11 8.725 4 30.550 11

Brockville Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 3.900 2.850 1.200

J2 1.200 4.000 2.900 1.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age 15+
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0242 Kristen Kourtakos 8.700 3 8.700 1 9.500 1 8.875 4 35.775 1

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.200 0.600 1.200

J2 1.500 1.400 0.400 1.050

0284 Natasha Sandhu 8.750 2 8.150 3 9.500 1 9.150 1 35.550 2

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.900 0.600 0.700

J2 1.400 1.800 0.400 1.000

0258 Leah Desroches 8.700 3 8.075 4 9.400 3 8.900 3 35.075 3

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.850 0.500 1.000

J2 2.000 0.700 1.200

0093 Maika Gaudreau 8.675 4 8.000 5 9.350 4 8.975 2 35.000 4

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.900 0.600 1.000

J2 1.250 2.100 0.700 1.050

0262 Zoe Hanlon 8.475 5 8.275 2 9.425 2 8.650 5 34.825 5

Corona Competitive Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.550 1.850 0.600 1.500

J2 1.500 1.600 0.550 1.200

0082 Sophie Boulet 8.825 1 7.900 6 9.125 5 8.625 6 34.475 6

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.000 0.800 1.350

J2 1.350 2.200 0.950 1.400
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